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Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: IC10 2/19

Selection and ordering data

Mountable accessories (to be ordered separately): The fully wired and tested contactor assembly includes the following 
components:

The connecting leads 
are not shown.

Accessory Order No. Page

Mechanical  interlock, 
mountable on the front 3RA19 24-1A

Auxiliary switch block, 
mountable on the front 3RH19 21-1CA..

Auxiliary switch block, 
laterally mountable 3RH19 21-1EA..

Surge
suppressor 3RT19 26-1....

3RT19 36-1....

Components Order No. Page
K1 K2

Contactors, 20 HP 3RT10 33 3RT10 33

Contactors, 25 HP 3RT10 34 3RT10 34

Contactors, 30 HP 3RT10 35 3RT10 35

Contactors, 40 HP 3RT10 36 3RT10 36

Mechanical  interlock, 
laterally mountable 3RA19 24-2B

Installation kit 3RA19 33-2A

The installation kit contains:

2 connecting clips for 2 contactors with a clearance of
10 mm 

Wiring connectors on the top and bottom 
for connecting the main conducting paths
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Size S2 · up to 50 HP

AC data
Amp
ratings
AC2/AC3

UL data
Single-phase
HP ratings

Three-phase
HP ratings

Rated control
supply voltage 1)

Auxiliary
contacts

Screw  
Terminals          

Weight
approx.115 V 230 V 200 V 230 V 460 V 575 V

A HP HP HP HP HP HP NO NC Order No. kg

AC operation
40 3 7.5 10 15 30 40 24 V, 50/60 Hz

120 V, 60 Hz
240 V, 60 Hz

2
2
2

2
2
2

3RA2335-8XB30-1AC2
3RA2335-8XB30-1AK6
3RA2335-8XB30-1AP6

1.72

50 3 10 15 15 40 50 24 V, 50/60 Hz
120 V, 60 Hz
240 V, 60 Hz

2
2
2

2
2
2

3RA2336-8XB30-1AC2
3RA2336-8XB30-1AK6
3RA2336-8XB30-1AP6

1.72

65 5 10 20 20 50 50 24 V, 50/60 Hz
120 V, 60 Hz
240 V, 60 Hz

2
2
2

2
2
2

3RA2337-8XB30-1AC2
3RA2337-8XB30-1AK6
3RA2337-8XB30-1AP6

2.548

80 1) 5 15 20 25 50 60 24 V, 50/60 Hz
120 V, 60 Hz
240 V, 60 Hz

2
2
2

2
2
2

3RA2338-8XB30-1AC2
3RA2338-8XB30-1AK6
3RA2338-8XB30-1AP6

2.548

AC/DC operation

40 3 7.5 10 15 30 40 20-33 AC/DC 2 2 3RA2335-8XB30-1NB3 2.5

50 3 10 15 15 40 50 20-33 AC/DC 2 2 3RA2336-8XB30-1NB3

65 5 10 20 20 50 50 20-33 AC/DC 2 2 3RA2337-8XB30-1NB3

80 1) 5 15 20 25 50 60 20-33 AC/DC 2 2 3RA2338-8XB30-1NB3

For Reversing 
Contactors with 
communication  
interface: replace 
the 8XB30-1NB3 
with 8XE30-1NB3.

1) Max UL FLA = 65A at 460V

Contactors and Contactor Assemblies

Contactor Assemblies for Switching Motors
3RA23 reversing contactor assemblies

Product Category IEC

3/159Siemens IC 10 · 2017

Reversing Contactor Assemblies

SIRIUS 3RA23 reversing contactor assemblies, up to 55 kW

3
Mountable accessories (optional) Complete reversing contactor assembly

epyTstrap laudividnIepyTyletarapes deredro eb oT
Q11 Q12

5302TR35302TR3Wk5.81 ,srotcatnoC1192HR3tnorf ,kcolb hctiws yrailixuA

6302TR36302TR3Wk22 ,srotcatnoC1292HR3laretal ,kcolb hctiws yrailixuA

7302TR37302TR3Wk03 ,srotcatnoC6392TR3srosserppus egruS

Function module for connection to 
the control system

8302TR38302TR3Wk73 ,srotcatnoC00AB1-.172AR3

Assembly kit 
comprising:

3RA2933-2AA1

Two connectors for two contactors

Wiring modules on the top and bottom for connecting the 
main and auxiliary current circuits, electrical interlock 
included (NC contact interlock)  

Mechanical interlock
(must be ordered separately)

3RA2934-2B
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Fully wired and tested reversing contactor assemblies · 
Size S2 ·  Up to 50 HP
The figure shows the version with screw terminals

For further voltages, see page 2/51.
For overview, see page 2/39-2/40.
For accessories, see page 2/68-2/85.
For circuit diagrams, see page 2/202.
For dimension drawings, see page 2/221.

Coil voltage tolerance:
at 50Hz: 0.8 to 1.1 x Us
at 60Hz: 0.85 to 1.1 x Us
at AC/DC: 0.8 to 1.1 x Us

Revised on 02/26/18
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Size S00 / 3RA231

Size S0 / 3RA232 

Size S2 / 3RA233

Size S3 / 3RA234

Dimension drawings

For specific dimensions, 2D / 3D CAD files and technical data, please visit www.siemens.com/cax
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Contactors and Contactor Assemblies

  
3RA23 contactor assemblies for reversing


